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Comitato Regionale Sardo
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IX° EDIZIONE ALBAGIARA CORRE

ORGANIZZAZIONE: COMUNE DI ALBAGIARA

ALBAGIARA: 28 OTTOBRE 2018

SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 10200
BOMBARA SILVIA SF

SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 10200

MUREDDU MARA SF40

SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 10200

PEDDIO ALESSANDRA SF45

SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 10200

MASCIA MARIA ROSARIA SF50

SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 10200

SEDDA CHIARA SF55
TAGLIAFIERRO GIOVANNA SF55
MUZZEDDU GABRIELLA SF55
SODDU ANNA RITA SF55

IM106

SS8229

NU147

CA035

OR172
CA035
CA035
CA017

RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992

ATLETICA SAN TEODORO

CIRC SPORT DIL ATL AMATORI

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
US ATL GUSPINI

JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 10200

MOTZO GABRIELE SM
ORTU FEDERICO JM
ATZENI FABRIZIO JM
PIRAS GIACOMO SM
SANNA FABIO SM
CONCU MATTEO SM
ZUDDAS WILLIAM SM
SAU ANTONIO SM
SARAI LUDOVICO SM

SENIOR UOMINI SM35 Mt 10200

CORDEDDA MARCELLO SM35
IDILI MASSIMILIANO SM35
CAMPAGNA SERGIO SM35
VENTURI DIEGO SM35
CARBONI MARCO SM35

CA253
CA056
CA056
CA056
CA056
CA211

CA035
SS217
ORO030

CA035
SS8217
S8257
IM106

BLO17

ISOLARUN

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
PODISTICA SASSARI

SS ATL ORISTANO

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
PODISTICA SASSARI

SOS IDDANOESOS
RIVIERA TRIATHLON 1992
G.S. VV. FF. DE VECCHI BL
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26

20
23
32

13
18
19
22
24
36
37

10
21
30

38

29

34
40

184
176
172

177
165

188
187
170
157

173
186
152
178
158
163
189

153
166
179
154
180

164

167

168
181

SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 10200

PASSEROQO' MARCO SM40
ZUCCA FRANCO SM40
PICCI DELIO SM40

SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 10200

CHESSA SEBASTIANO SM45
SIDDU STEFANO SM45

SENIOR UOMINI SM50 Mt 10200

PUSCEDDU FABRIZIO SM50
ARA ALESSANDRO SM50
TRONCI PIETRO SM50
SIDDI GIUSEPPE SM50

SENIOR UOMINI SM55 Mt 10200

TUVERI FRANCESCO SM55
SCHIRRU PIERLUIGI SM55
MATTA FEDERICO SM55
MURRU ORAZIO SM55
MEDDA ALESSANDRO SM55
DESSI' GIORGIO SM55
CHERCHI VINICIO SM55

SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 10200

URAS PIETRO SM60
SERRA OTTAVIO SM60
GRUSSU MARCELLO SM60
SEDDA FRANCO SM60
SERRA GIUSEPPINO SM60

SENIOR UOMINI SM65 Mt 10200
ZEDDE PASQUALE SMé5

SENIOR UOMINI SM70 Mt 10200
SIDDU GILBERTO SM70

SENIOR UOMINI SM75 Mt 10200

PILI FRANCO SM75
ROSINA FRANCO SM75

SS217
ORO048
CA261

OR156
CA145

OR209
SS021
CA211
CA035

CA261

CA004
OR172
CA035
CA129
CA129

CA004
CA145
OR172
CA017
OR172

CA129

CA145

CA154
OR172

PODISTICA SASSARI
GS PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
ATHLETICS & SPORT EDUCATION

AMATORI TERRALBA
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ASC ATL SAN GIOVANNI

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO

ATHLETICS & SPORT EDUCATION
RUNCARD

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
US ATL GUSPINI

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO



